
            

VAL

L 

M August 21 District Breakfast Professional Day  

T August 22 Professional Day Professional Day  

W AUGUST 23 FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS `  

M September 4 No School Labor Day  

M October 23 No School for Students Professional Day  

M November 6 No School for Students Parent Teacher Conferences 11:45 a.m.–

7:00 p.m. 

T November 7 No School for Students Parent Teacher Conferences 11:45 a.m.–

7:00 p.m. 

W November 22 No School    

TH November 23 No School Thanksgiving  

F November 24 No School    

M November 27 No School   

T November 28 No School for Students Professional Day  

TH December 21 Last Day before Christmas 

Break 

  

W January  3 First Day after Christmas 

Break 

  

M January  8 No School for Students Professional Day Possible Make Up Day 

M January  15 No School Martin Luther King 

Day  

Possible Make Up Day 

M February 19 No School  President’s Day Possible Make Up Day 

F March 15 No School for Students Professional Day Possible Make Up Day 

W March-  

April 

27-29 

1 

No School  Spring Break Possible Make Up Day 

T April 2 No School for Students Professional Day Possible Make Up Day 

W April 3 First Day after Spring Break   

W MAY  22 LAST SCHEDULED DAY  

FOR STUDENTS 

  

TH May 23 No School for Students  Professional Day Possible Make Up Day 

F May  24 No School/GRADUATION 

DAY 

 Possible Make Up Day 

      

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

  GP1                                GP2                                GP3                                GP4 

 

Period Begins  Wed. August 23 Tues. October 24 Tues. January 9 Mon. March 18 

Period Ends  Fri. October 20 Fri. January 5 Th. March 14 Wed. May 22 

Grades 

Published 

Fri. October 27 Fri. January 12 Fri. March 22 Fri. May 24 

Days in Session  42 41 46 43 
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